ANA PABO	City of Ann Arbor					301 E. Huron St. Ann Arbor, MI 48104 http://a2gov.legistar. com/Calendar.aspx
MCHIGAN	Legislation Details					
File #:	20-0859	Version:	1	Name:	6/15/20 Resolution Authorizing Ann Arbor Summer Festival FY Funding	
Туре:	Resolution	ı		Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/15/2020	I		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/15/2020	1		Final action:	6/15/2020	
Enactment date:	6/15/2020	1		Enactment #:	R-20-224	
Title:	Resolution Authorizing Amendment Number One to Agreement with Ann Arbor Summer Festival, Inc. for FY20 Community Event Funding					
Sponsors:	Anne Bannister, Julie Grand, Ali Ramlawi, Christopher Taylor					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Summer Fest Amendment 6-8-2020.pdf, 2. Covid-19 Programming Response.pdf, 3. A2SF 2019 By The Numbers.pdf					
Date	Ver. Actio	on By		Acti	on	Result
6/15/2020	1 City	Council		Approved		Pass